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Bonita Vista High School 
2023-2024 

 

IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER  
 

HOLIDAYS (School Closed)  
Monday, September  4 Labor Day 
Friday, November 10 Veteran's Day 
Monday - Friday, November 20 – 24 Thanksgiving Holiday 
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Friday, February 16 & Monday, February 19 Presidents Holiday 
Friday, May 24 & Monday, May 27 Non-Instructional Day & Memorial Day 

 
BREAKS  

Fall                 Monday, September 25 - Monday, October 9 
(School will resume Tuesday, October 10) 

Winter               Monday, December 18 - Tuesday, January 9  
 (School will resume Wednesday, January 10) 

Spring                                                      Monday, March 18  - Monday, April 1  
(School will resume Tuesday, April 2) 

 
GRADE DAYS 

Friday, September 1 Progress Report 1 
Friday, October 27 Progress Report 2 
Friday, December 15   Final Semester Report Card 
Friday, February 23 Progress Report 3 
Friday, April 19 Progress Report 4 

Wednesday, June 5 Final Semester Report Card 
(Last Day of School) 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

TESTING DATES 
October 11 School Wide Testing 
December 12 - 14 Finals/End of Course Exams 
April 8 - 26 SBAC/ CAASPP Testing 
May 6 - 24 AP/IB 
May 28 – 29 (tentative) Finals (Seniors) 

May 29 - 31 Finals/End of Course Exams 
 (Underclassmen) 

Minimum Day ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE 
July 28 Welcome Back Assembly 
September 1 Fall Sports Assembly 
September 15 Homecoming Assembly 
October 27 Spirit Assembly 
December 15 Holiday Assembly 
January 26 Winter Sports Assembly 
February 9 Spirit Assembly 
March 15 Spring Sports Assembly 
April 26 MORP Assembly 
May 17 Spirit Assembly 

OTHER SCHOOL EVENTS 
Thursday, August 3 OPEN HOUSE 
Wednesday, October 11  “Future Vision Day” 
Wednesday, March 6 Welcome to the Kingdom 
Tuesday, March 12  Incoming Freshmen Night 
May 6 - 10 Staff Appreciation 
Tuesday, May 7 Underclassmen Awards 
Tuesday, May 14 EL Reclassification Ceremony 
Tuesday, May 21 All Sports Awards Ceremony 

SCHOOL DANCES 
Saturday, September 16 HOMECOMING 
Saturday, February 10 BARONIAL 
TBD MORP 
TBD SENIOR PROM 

SENIOR EVENTS 
TBD PROM 
Tuesday, May 14 Senior Awards 
TBD Grad Nite 
TBD Graduation Rehearsal 
TBD Senior Breakfast & Cap and Gown Distribution 
TBD Graduation Ceremony 
TBD Diploma Distribution 

(Dates are subject 
to change) 


